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DRAUGHT BEERS
CARLSBERG
CARLSBERG EXPORT
SAN MIGUEL
GUINNESS

TETLEY SMOOTH
SOMERSBY

1/2 PINT
3.05
3.35
3.35
3.50
3.30
3.35

BOTTLED BEERS, CIDERS & ALCOPOPS

WKD BLUE
BUDWEISER

PERONI

BECKS

CORONA

STELLA ARTOIS
SMIRNOFF ICE
BULMERS (ORIGINAL)
KOPPARBERG

MPA

HEINEKEN NON-ALCOHOLIC

SOFT DRINKS
Coca-CoLA

Di1ET COKE

LEMONADE
ORANGE €4 LEMONADE
CRANBERRY JUICE
APPLE JUICE

CocA-COLA (200ML BOTTLE)
DIET COKE (200ML BOTTLE)

ToNIC

SLIMLINE TONIC
CANADA DRY

ORANGE JUICE

TOMATO JUICE
PINEAPPLE JUICE

J20

APPLETISER
STILL/SPARKLING WATER
RED BuLL

330ML
330ML
330ML
275ML
330ML
330ML
275ML
568ML
568ML
568ML

330ML

1/2 PINT
2.75
2.75
275

3.00
3.00

2.95
2.95

125ML
125ML
125ML
200ML
200ML
200ML
275ML
275ML
330ML
250ML

SPIRITS, LIQUERS & VERMOUTHS

House VoDKA
SMIRNOFF RED
GREY GOOSE
ABSOLUT

CIROC

House GIN
GORDON'S PINK
GORDON's SLow GIN
GORDON'S
HENDRICKS GIN
TANQUERAY GIN
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
WHITLEY NEILLGIN
PLYMOUTH
BACARDI

HAVANA CLuB 7
HAVANA CLuB
CAPTAIN MORGAN
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED
MALIBU

House BRANDY
COURVOISIER

25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML

PINT ABV%
5.95 3.8%
6.50 5.0%
6.50 5.0%
6.75 41%
6.25 3.6%
6.50 4.5%
4.75 4.0%
4.95 4.8%
4.95 51%
4.75 4.8%
4.95 41%
4.95 4.8%
4.75 4.0%
6.25 4.5%
6.50 4.0%
6.50 3.7%
4.50
PINT
3.80
3.80
3.80
3.80
2.15
215
215
2.95
2.95
2.95
3.50
3.50
2.15
4.50

ABV%

4.75 37.5%
5.45 37.5%

6.90 40.0%
5.70 40.0%

6.45 40.0%
4.75 37.5%
5.75 37.5%
5.75 26.0%
5.45 37.5%
5.95 11.4%
5.70 431%

5.70 40.0%
5.95 43.0%
5.70 11.2%
5.45 37.5%
5.95 40.0%
5.75 40.0%
5.70 40.0%
5.70 40.0%
5.70 18.0%
4.75 36.0%
5.45 40.0%

MARTELL

REMY MARTIN
HENNESsY XO
HENNESSY VS
CAMPARI

PERNOD
JAGERMEISTER
DISARONNO AMARETTO
BAILEYS

SAMBUCA
SAMBUCA BLACK
TEQUILA SILVER
TeEQUILA GOLD
TEQUILA ROSE

TIA MARIA
ARCHERS PEACH
COINTREAU
KAHLUA

GRAND MARNIER
DRAMBUIE

MIDORI

PiMM's NoO 1
HoOuSE WHISKEY
JAack DANIEL'S
SOUTHERN COMFORT
BELL'S

FAMous GROUSE
JOHNNIE WALKER B.L.
BUSHMILLS B. BUSH
BUSHMILLS S. MALT
JAMESON
GLENFIDDICH

Jim BEAM

MAKER'S MARK
WOODFORD RESERVE
CRAGGANMORE
GLENLIVET
MACALLAN
LAGAVULIN
LAPHROAIG
GLENMORANGIE
HIGHLAND PARK
ISLE OF JURA

OBAN

TALISKER
DALWHINNIE
MARTINI BIANCO
MARTINI DRY
MARTINI ROSsO

COFFEEe# TEA
POT OFTEA
ESPRESSO

BLAck COFFEE
WHITE COFFEE
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE

HoT CHOCOLATE

EXTRAS

CoRrbDIAL DASH
PM DASH

SNACKS
CRISPS
NuTts
CHOCOLATE

25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
S50ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
S50ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
S50ML
S50ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
S50ML
S0ML
S50ML

5.45
6.45
14.35
5.70
5.70
6.55
5.70
5.95
5.70
5.70
5.70
5.95
6.30
6.30
5.70
5.70
5.70
5.70
5.70
5.70
5.70
5.70
4.95
5.95
5.95
5.95
5.95
6.65
5.95
7.5
5.95
6.30
5.95
715
715
5.95
6.30
7.5
7.80
6.45
7.5
5.95
5.95
715
7.80
5.95
5.70
5.70
5.70

3.50
3.00
3.00
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50

0.70
1.20

1.20
1.20
1.20

ALL PRODUCTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY AND CHANGE ACCORDING TO COMPANY DIRECTION. PRINTED NOVEMBER 2022

INTERNATIONAL HOTEL, 163 MARSH WALL, DOCKLANDS, LONDON, E14 9S]
MANAGEMENT RESERVES ALL RIGHTS. INTERNATIONAL HOTEL WELCOMES RESPONSIBLE DRINKERS.

WWW.DRINKAWARE.CO.UK

TEL: 0871222 0042

WWW.BRITANNIAHOTELS.COM

ABV%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
25.0%

40.0%
35.0%

28.0%
17.0%

38.0%

38.0%

38.0%

38.0%
38.0%
20.0%
18.0%

40.0%
20.0%
40.0%
40.0%
20.0%
30.0%
40.0%
35.0%

35.0%

40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
45.0%
43.2%

40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
43.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
43.0%
45.8%
43.0%
15.0%

15.0%

15.0%



